NMC Student Services Survey

Q1 Please select your Program of Study:

Answered: 36
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NMC Student Services Survey

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) - Traditional 77.78% 28
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) - Accelerated (ACE) 8.33% 3
LPN to Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 2.78% 1
Health Studies 0.00% 0
Imaging Sciences 0.00% 0
Medical Assistant 0.00% 0
Physical Therapist Assistant 5.56% 2
Radiologic Technology 5.56% 2
Respiratory Care 0.00% 0
Diagnostic Medical Sonography 0.00% 0
Surgical Technology 0.00% 0
TOTAL 36
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Q2 What is your level of awareness for the following services offered at NMC?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0
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Supplement
Instruction.

TRIO - Student
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Academic Coaching

Advising

Business Office

Campus Health

Counseling

Disability Support Services

Financial Aid Office

Net Tutor

Peer Tutoring

Service/Volunteer
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Spiritual Development

Student Government

Supplemental Instruction (SI)

TRIO - Student Support
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19

22.22%
8

16.67%
6

41.67%
15

19.44%
7

38.89%
14

16.67%
6

22.22%
8

19.44%
7

61.11%
22

25.00%
9
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VERYAWARE MODERATELY AWARE  SLIGHTLY AWARE

33.33% 30.56% 13.89%
12 11 5
38.89% 5.56% 5.56%
14 2 2
33.33% 19.44% 2.78%
12 7 1
36.11% 8.33% 2.78%
13 3 1
22.22% 44.44% 8.33%
8 16 3
19.44% 13.89% 27.78%
7 5 10
36.11% 11.11% 8.33%
13 4 3
19.44% 33.33% 16.67%
7 12 6
38.89% 8.33% 13.89%
14 3 5
36.11% 16.67% 27.78%
13 6 10
19.44% 22.22% 19.44%
7 8 7
27.78% 25.00% 19.44%
10 9 7
19.44% 13.89% 2.78%
7 5 1
25.00% 8.33% 27.78%
9 3 10
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NOT AT
ALL AWARE
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Response
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Q3 Academic Coaching

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Respo nsel
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED
11.11% 19.44% 2.78% 2.78% 0.00%  63.89%
4 7 1 1 0 23
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TOTAL
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Response
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Q4 Advising

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response
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16.67% 36.11% 19.44% 13.89% 2.78%
6 13 7 5 1
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Q5 Business Office

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED
22.22% 61.11% 5.56% 0.00% 0.00% 11.11%
8 22 2 0 0 4
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TOTAL
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WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
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Q6 Campus Health

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED AVERAGE
Response 50.00% 41.67% 2.78% 2.78% 2.78%  0.00%
18 15 1 1 1 0 36 4.33
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Response
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Q7 Counseling

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED AVERAGE
5.56% 22.22% 2.78% 0.00% 0.00%  69.44%
2 8 1 0 0 25 36 4.09
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Q8 Disability Support Services

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED AVERAGE
8.33% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  80.56%
3 4 0 0 0 29 36 4.43
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Q9 Financial Aid Office

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED
19.44% 50.00% 16.67% 5.56% 0.00%
7 18 6 2 0
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Q10 Net Tutor

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Response
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. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED
8.33% 25.00% 2.78% 0.00% 0.00%  63.89%
3 9 1 0 0 23
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TOTAL
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WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.15
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Q11 Peer Tutoring

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED
16.67% 27.78% 2.78% 2.78% 0.00%  50.00%
6 10 1 1 0 18
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TOTAL

36

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.17
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Q12 Service/Volunteer Opportunities

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED
8.33% 22.22% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00% 61.11%
3 8 3 0 0 22
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TOTAL

36

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
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NMC Student Services Survey

Q13 Spiritual Development

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED AVERAGE
5.56% 16.67% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00%  66.67%
2 6 4 0 0 24 36 3.83
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Q14 Student Government

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED
5.56% 25.00% 2.78% 2.78% 0.00%  63.89%
2 9 1 1 0 23
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WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
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Q15 Supplemental Instruction (SI)

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED AVERAGE
Response 33.33% 38.89% 13.89% 0.00% 0.00%  13.89%
12 14 5 0 0 5 36 4.23
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Response
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Q16 TRIO- Student Support Services

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremelysatisfied . Very satisfied Moderately satisfied
. Slightly satisfied . Not at all satisfied . N/A

EXTREMELYSATISFIED VERY SATISFIED MODERATELY SLIGHTLY SATISFIED NOT AT N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED ALL SATISFIED AVERAGE
8.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  75.00%
3 6 0 0 0 27 36 4.33
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Q17 Bookstore

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Verygood ] Good . Fair . Poor . N/A

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Response 36.11% 33.33% 19.44% 5.56% 5.56% 0.00%
13 12 7 2 2 0 36 3.89
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Q18 Campus Activities

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Excellent . Very good Good . Fair . Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A
25.00% 19.44% 33.33% 5.56% 0.00% 16.67%
9 7 12 2 0 6
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90% 100%

TOTAL

36

WEIGHTED AVERAGE
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Response
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Q19 Campus Cleanliness

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Very good Good . Fair . Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A TOTAL
55.56% 41.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 2.78%
20 15 0 0 0 1 36
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WEIGHTED AVERAGE
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Response
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Q20 Campus Safety and Security

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Very good Good . Fair . Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A TOTAL
55.56% 25.00% 5.56% 2.78% 0.00% 11.11%
20 9 2 1 0 4 36
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WEIGHTED AVERAGE
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NMC Student Services Survey

Q21 Deja Brew

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Excellent . Very good Good [ Fair . Poor . N/A

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A
47.22% 25.00% 16.67% 5.56% 0.00% 5.56%
17 9 6 2 0 2
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Q22 Educational Technology (NMC Help Desk)

Answered: 36

Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Excellent . Very good Good . Fair . Poor . N/A

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A
38.89% 33.33% 5.56% 0.00% 2.78% 19.44%
14 12 2 0 1 7
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90% 100%
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WEIGHTED AVERAGE
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Q23 Fitness Center

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Excellent . Very good Good [ Fair . Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A
5.56% 5.56% 11.11% 16.67% 0.00% 61.11%
2 2 4 6 0 22
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90% 100%

TOTAL

36

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

3.00



Response
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Q24 Front Desk Staff

Skipped: 0

Response

Answered: 36

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Very good Good [ Fair . Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A TOTAL
80.56% 13.89% 2.78% 0.00% 0.00% 2.78%
29 5 1 0 0 1 36
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WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.80
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Response
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Q25 Housing

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0
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Response
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Q26 John Moritz Library

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR N/A
33.33% 33.33% 13.89% 0.00% 0.00% 19.44%
12 12 5 0 0 7
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Q27 Micro Market

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0
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Q28 Student Organizations

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0
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80%
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Q29 Study Space

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Response
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Q30 How can these services and resources be improved to help you and also enhance your
experience at Nebraska Methodist College?

Answered: 36  Skipped: O
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Q31 If NMC offered additional student focused campus activities, how likely are you to attend?

(no label)

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

B Not at alllikely

B slightly likely
. Extremely likely

[

NOT AT ALL LIKELY  SLIGHTLY LIKELY MODERATELY LIKELY

60% 70%

Moderately likely

80% 90% 100%

. Very likely

VERY LIKELY EXTREMELY LIKELY N/A TOTAL
11.11% 5.56% 27.78% 38.89% 8.33%  8.33%
4 2 10 14 3 3 36
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Q32 What additional student activities would you like to see on campus? Please list any ideas
you have.

Answered: 36  Skipped: O
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